
レースＢＣ 2020 / 2 / 2   :     

決勝結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 10 SR 1 畑野  賢明 HALOC 156 156/3.2 12 13'04.336 1'04.181 2 / 12 112.635
2 23 SR 2 郷田  鉄生 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙNo1TEZZO4C 4C/1.75 12 13'06.048 1.712 1'04.493 6 / 12 112.390
3 69 AR150-1 1 原口  忠治 CLUBPAZZO156GTA 156GTA-sele SW/3.2 12 13'47.124 42.788 1'07.744 7 / 12 106.809
4 243 MR300 1 ｱﾝﾄﾆｵ伊藤 CLUBPAZZO147GTA 147GTA/3.2 12 13'48.938 44.602 1'07.626 7 / 12 106.575
5 20 SR2 1 野村  光男 GR飯田鈑金MiTo改+PPS MiTO 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 12 13'49.280 44.944 1'06.878 5 / 12 106.531
6 39 AR-MiToR 1 西澤  嗣哲 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ ﾃｯｸMS ﾐﾄ MITO 1.4sport/1.4 12 13'55.877 51.541 1'08.656 2 / 12 105.690
7 22 MR200 1 国分   務 CLUB PAZZO147TS 147TS/2.0 12 13'58.647 54.311 1'08.676 6 / 12 105.341
8 11 AR-MiToR 2 上松  淳一 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･MITO･TCT MiTo TCT/1.4 12 14'00.556 56.220 1'08.803 5 / 12 105.102
9 422 AR200 1 内海  直亮 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156あっずﾐﾊｽ 156JTS-sele/2.0 12 14'07.888 1'03.552 1'08.867 4 / 12 104.193
10 18 AR-MiToR 3 村山  達彦 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾐﾄ PSL ﾑ- MITO 1.4 TCT/1.4 12 14'11.233 1'06.897 1'09.439 9 / 12 103.784
11 92 AR-MiToR 4 児玉　博行 Lubross@ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ MiTO 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 12 14'11.797 1'07.461 1'09.361 10 / 12 103.715
12 25 AR-MiToR 5 大蔵  峰樹 PSLink MiTo MiTo sport/1.4 11 13'04.336 1Lap 1'09.646 4 / 11 103.249
13 74 AB150-1 1 白井  良寛 kamisaman ABARTH 500C/1.4 11 13'05.535 1Lap 1'09.220 4 / 11 103.092
14 80 AR-GLT2 1 石原  敏夫 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ@ｽﾜﾝ ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ TCT/1.4 11 13'20.587 1Lap 1'10.756 4 / 11 101.153
15 21 AR150-9 1 武藤　大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾓｽﾌﾞﾚﾗ ﾌﾞﾚﾗ-sele/2.2 11 13'20.835 1Lap 1'10.301 5 / 11 101.122
16 82 AR-MiTo 1 奥口　隆弘 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･MITO･TCT-G MiTo TCT/1.4 11 13'23.431 1Lap 1'10.544 5 / 11 100.795
17 38 AR-MiTo 2 髙砂  健太 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiToﾑｽｺ MiTO 1.4ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 11 13'24.170 1Lap 1'10.987 5 / 11 100.703
18 17 AR-GLT2 2 小野  勝明 ｶｰｽﾄｱおの金DXL ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ TCT/1.4 11 13'25.318 1Lap 1'11.216 6 / 11 100.559
19 33 AR4C 1 関山  大輔 安全第一4C 4C ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ/1.75 11 13'29.302 1Lap 1'10.485 6 / 11 100.064
20 311 AR-MiTo 3 加藤  英和 ｽﾃｨｰﾚMiTo☆けんけん号 MiTo QV/1.4 11 13'31.649 1Lap 1'11.816 11 / 11 99.775
21 14 AR150-3 1 山﨑  博史 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ156やまひろ 156TS/2.0 11 13'37.776 1Lap 1'12.038 10 / 11 99.027
22 278 AR-MiTo 4 上野  耕一 みとぼん MiTo QV/1.4 6 7'35.551 6Laps 1'12.610 5 / 6 96.964
23 27 AR-MiTo 5 斉藤　克康 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiToふろっぐ MiTo QV/1.4 1 1'24.843 11Laps 1'24.843 1 / 1 86.772
24 30 AR-MiTo 6 山﨑  良介 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiTo-Ryo MITO 1.4 tbｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 1 1'25.557 11Laps 1'25.557 1 / 1 86.048

Fastest Lap

SR 1'04.181 (2 / 12) 114.707 km/h 10 畑野  賢明 / HALOC 156
SR2 1'06.878 (5 / 12) 110.081 km/h 20 野村  光男 / GR飯田鈑金MiTo改+PPS
MR300 1'07.626 (7 / 12) 108.863 km/h 243 ｱﾝﾄﾆｵ伊藤 / CLUBPAZZO147GTA
MR200 1'08.676 (6 / 12) 107.199 km/h 22 国分   務 / CLUB PAZZO147TS
AR200 1'08.867 (4 / 12) 106.902 km/h 422 内海  直亮 / ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156あっずﾐﾊｽ
AR4C 1'10.485 (6 / 11) 104.448 km/h 33 関山  大輔 / 安全第一4C
AR150-1 1'07.744 (7 / 12) 108.674 km/h 69 原口  忠治 / CLUBPAZZO156GTA
AB150-1 1'09.220 (4 / 11) 106.357 km/h 74 白井  良寛 / kamisaman
AR-GLT2 1'10.756 (4 / 11) 104.048 km/h 80 石原  敏夫 / ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ@ｽﾜﾝ
AR-MiToR1'08.656 (2 / 12) 107.230 km/h 39 西澤  嗣哲 / ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ ﾃｯｸMS ﾐﾄ
AR-MiTo 1'10.544 (5 / 11) 104.360 km/h 82 奥口　隆弘 / ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･MITO･TCT-G
AR150-3 1'12.038 (10 / 11) 102.196 km/h 14 山﨑  博史 / ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ156やまひろ
AR150-9 1'10.301 (5 / 11) 104.721 km/h 21 武藤　大 / ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾓｽﾌﾞﾚﾗ

Start Time :13:30'18    Finish Time :13:43'22.336 Entry :24    Start :24    Finish :24

CarNamePos No Class C.P. Name Ave.
Km/hType Lap Total Time Gap Best Time Lap

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m) 
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